I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave
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Name

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362

Special Certification List

City

Aerial Work Platform Operator - Sunbelt

Curry, Mary-Alice

CPR/AED/First Aid

Bernhard, Rosemary

Lassalle, Sara
OSHA 10
Bortell, Brooke
Combee, Claudia
Lassalle, Sara
Malatesta, Pia
Mencia, Noah
Primo, Juliet
Ramos, Leslie
Rice, Candace
Rivero, Amber
Stern, Shirah

Torres, Joesmarie

Safety First! - Basic Entertainment Safety

Binion, Terri
Malatesta, Pia
O'Connell, Colleen
Primo, Juliet

Rice, Candace

Volpi, Veronica

Tampa

Pompano Beach

Fort Lauderdale

Miami

Orlando

Fort Lauderdale
Malibu

Orlando

Miami

Orlando
Clermont

Cutler Bay
Aventura

Ruskin

ORLANDO
Malibu

Miami Beach
Miami
Clermont

Miami Beach

Safety First! - Biological Hazards

Primo, Juliet

Rice, Candace

Miami

Clermont

State Zip
FL 33603
FL 33060
FL 33312
FL 33126
FL 32825
FL 33312
CA 90265
FL 32839
FL 33196
FL 32803
FL 34711
FL 33189
FL 33160
FL 33573
FLA 32803
CA 90265
FL 33141
FL 33196
FL 34711
FL 33140
FL 33196
FL 34711

Phone 1

(813) 474-6459

(954) 224-3618
(954) 292-7007

(305) 878-0346
(407) 421-1267
(954) 292-7007
(917) 204-3693
(407) 269-0286
(305) 338-3427
(407) 760-1097
(407) 256-6029
(786) 543-7892
(917) 439-3901
(863) 231-4787

(407) 896-7487
(917) 204-3693
(760) 331-9525
(305) 338-3427
(407) 256-6029

(786) 554-5105

(305) 338-3427
(407) 256-6029

Phone 2

(954) 319-4611

(954) 319-4611

(407) 403-4103

7/21/2021

Expiration
Email Date
maccurryart@gmail.com 12/4/2023

stuntconnection@yahoo.com

onsetsafetynet@gmail.com

bbortell16@gmail.com
ccombee@cfl.rr.com
onsetsafetynet@gmail.com
pialinks2@mac.com
nsmentertainment@yahoo.com
julietbprimo@gmail.com
lesliearamos@gmail.com
candacerice@me.com
ambernrivero@gmail.com
shirahstern@yahoo.com

jfcostuming@gmail.com

terribinion@gmail.com
pialinks2@mac.com
jetsetcoco@yahoo.com
julietbprimo@gmail.com
candacerice@me.com

vero@veronicavolpi.com

julietbprimo@gmail.com
candacerice@me.com
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Name
Safety First!

Primo, Juliet
Safety First!
Primo, Juliet
Safety First!
Primo, Juliet
Rice, Candace
Safety First!
Binion, Terri

Cordoba, Genesis

Kastari, Mila Gonzalez

Malatesta, Pia

Mencia, Noah

O'Connell, Colleen

Page Jr., Vaughn
Primo, Juliet
Rehage, Steven

Rice, Candace

Torres, Joesmarie

Volpi, Veronica

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362

Special Certification List

City
- Chemical Protection

Miami

- Compressed Gases

Miami

Miami

Clermont

ORLANDO
Miami

Miami

Malibu
Orlando
Miami Beach
Hallandale Beach
Miami

Miami
Clermont
Ruskin

Miami Beach

Safety First! - Electrical Safety

Primo, Juliet
Safety First!
Primo, Juliet
Safety First!

Primo, Juliet

Miami

Miami

- Ergonomics

Miami

FL
FL

FLA
FL
FL
CA
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL

FL

FL

State Zip
FL 33196
FL 33196

33196
34711

32803
33189
33138
90265
32839
33141
33009
33196
33128
34711
33573
33140

33196

33196

33196

Phone 1

(305) 338-3427

(305) 338-3427

- Confined Space/Small Space Awareness

(305) 338-3427
(407) 256-6029

- COVID-19 Guidelines for Preventing Exposure

(407) 896-7487
(305) 431-7476
(305) 323-4436
(917) 204-3693
(407) 269-0286
(760) 331-9525
(305) 684-1231
(305) 338-3427
(786) 442-7787
(407) 256-6029
(863) 231-4787

(786) 554-5105

(305) 338-3427

- Elevated Work Platforms and Aerial Lifts

(305) 338-3427

(305) 338-3427

Phone 2

(407) 403-4103

7/21/2021

Expiration

Email Date

julietbprimo@gmail.com
julietbprimo@gmail.com

julietbprimo@gmail.com

candacerice@me.com

terribinion@gmail.com
thewardrobegenie@gmail.com
milaplease@gmail.com
pialinks2@mac.com
nsmentertainment@yahoo.com
jetsetcoco@yahoo.com
page.vaughn85@gmail.com
julietbprimo@gmail.com
starehage@gmail.com
candacerice@me.com
jfcostuming@gmail.com

vero@veronicavolpi.com
julietbprimo@gmail.com
julietbprimo@gmail.com

julietbprimo@gmail.com
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3780 SW 30th Ave

Fax: 954-440-3362

Name
Rice, Candace

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585

Special Certification List

Safety First! - Firearms Safety

Primo, Juliet

Safety First! - Hand and Power Tools

Primo, Juliet

Miami

FL

City State Zip
Clermont FL 34711
Miami FL 33196

33196

Phone 1
(407) 256-6029

(305) 338-3427

(305) 338-3427

Safety First! - Hazard Communication: Workplace Chemicals

Primo, Juliet

Miami

FL

33196

(305) 338-3427

Safety First! - Hazard Identification and Safety - Basic Course

Rice, Candace

Clermont

Safety First! - Noise Exposure

Rice, Candace

Safety Passport - A: General Safety/IIPP

Bernhard, Rosemary
Binion, Terri

Bortell, Brooke
Caruso, Carolina
Cerrito, Ellen
Cordoba, Genesis
Curry, Mary-Alice
Del Castillo, Leda
Delgobbo El Laden, Karoline
Djukich, Maria
Ellison-Dolce, Lori
Estrada, Geneva
Felz, Jody

Head, Ruston

Clermont

Pompano Beach
ORLANDO
Miami

Culter Bay
Margate

Miami

Tampa

Orlando

Miami

Miami

Miami Beach
North Miami Beach
Los Angeles

Tampa

FL

FL

FL
FLA
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
CA
FL

34711

34711

33060
32803
33126
33190
33063
33189
33603
32835
33180
33127
33139
33162
90027
33605

(407) 256-6029

(407) 256-6029

(954) 224-3618
(407) 896-7487
(305) 878-0346
(786) 247-2157
(954) 650-6300
(305) 431-7476
(813) 474-6459
(407) 860-8239
(786) 543-3665
(786) 290-8381
(305) 532-1069
(786) 262-4187

Phone 2

(305) 773-9663

Email
candacerice@me.com

julietbprimo@gmail.com

julietbprimo@gmail.com

julietbprimo@gmail.com

candacerice@me.com

candacerice@me.com

stuntconnection@yahoo.com
terribinion@gmail.com
bbortelll6@gmail.com
cscaruso94@gmail.com
joelen12@comcast.net
thewardrobegenie@gmail.com
maccurryart@gmail.com
ledacrfr@gmail.com
kdbackstagemiami@gmail.com
ninadjukich@me.com
loriellison@me.com

Zelldrus@gmail.com

(323) 229-3356 (323) 791-8851 jfelz500@gmail.com

(323) 350-3236

(813) 412-4955

rustonhead@gmail.com

7/21/2021

Expiration
Date
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I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fax: 954-440-3362

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585

Special Certification List

Name City

Lassalle, Sara
Lee, Constance
Lee, Constance
Lemaire, Sherrie
Malatesta, Pia
Mencia, Noah
Meverden, Olga
Murillo Carcamo, Krystel
O'Connell, Colleen
Page Jr., Vaughn
Porras, Veronica
Primo, Juliet
Rehage, Steven
Rice, Candace
Rogers, Molly
Rosales, Jessica
Salzano, Susan
Schnitzer, Carolyn
Smith Jr, Barnaby
Sonnenberg, Christine
Torres, Joesmarie
Varela, Natalie
Villalobos, Dylan

Wong, Carolina

Safety Passport - A2: Environmental Safety/IIPP

Bernhard, Rosemary

Binion, Terri

Fort Lauderdale
Orlando

Orlando

Miami

Malibu

Orlando
Hollywood
Pembroke Pines
Miami Beach
Hallandale Beach
Bay Harbor Island
Miami

Miami

Clermont

Miami Beach
Miami

Delray Beach
North Palm Beach
Winter Park
Orlando

Ruskin

Miami

Port Orange
Mableton

Pompano Beach

ORLANDO

State Zip
FL 33312
FL 32804
FL 32804
FL 33155
CA 90265
FL 32839
FL 33021
FL 33025
FL 33141
FL 33009
FL 33154
FL 33196
FL 33128
FL 34711
FL 33139
FL 333147
FL 33444
FL 33408
FL 32792
FL 32803
FL 33573
FL 33175
FL 32128
GA 30126

FL 33060
FLA 32803

Phone 1
(954) 292-7007

(407) 575-2386
(407) 924-2122
(305) 778-8481
(917) 204-3693
(407) 269-0286
(305) 308-2784
(954) 614-9094
(760) 331-9525
(305) 684-1231
(305) 968-3787
(305) 338-3427
(786) 442-7787
(407) 256-6029
(646) 246-7200
(786) 487-2436
(954) 931-4159
(305) 799-1041
(407) 353-8115
(407) 761-5485
(863) 231-4787
(786) 325-3659
(386) 795-1072
(954) 257-1015

(954) 224-3618
(407) 896-7487

Phone 2
(954) 319-4611

(305) 666-5315

(407) 403-4103
(305) 308-2961

(561) 243-2413

(407) 702-6444

Email
onsetsafetynet@gmail.com

constancecreate@gmail.com
celee1954@gmail.com
fl45terr@earthlink.net
pialinks2@mac.com
nsmentertainment@yahoo.com
olgameverden2012@gmail.com
knm_3@hotmail.com
jetsetcoco@yahoo.com
page.vaughn85@gmail.com
nuniporras@aol.com
julietbprimo@gmail.com
starehage@gmail.com
candacerice@me.com
mgrmgm@gmail.com
gljess2814@gmail.com
suesalzano@bellsouth.net
carolynschnitzer@gmail.com
bps4nyg@aol.com
cs_wardrobe@bellsouth.net
jfcostuming@gmail.com
natv1l8@bellsouth.net
DylanV08@aol.com

caritowong@gmail.com

stuntconnection@yahoo.com

terribinion@gmail.com

7/21/2021

Expiration
Date
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Name
Bortell, Brooke

Caruso, Carolina

Cordoba, Genesis
Curry, Mary-Alice
Del Castillo, Leda

Delgobbo El Laden, Karoline

Djukich, Maria
Estrada, Geneva
Felz, Jody

Head, Ruston
Lassalle, Sara
Lee, Constance
Lee, Constance
Lemaire, Sherrie
Malatesta, Pia
Mencia, Noah
Meverden, Olga
Murillo Carcamo, Krystel
O'Connell, Colleen
Page Jr., Vaughn
Porras, Veronica
Primo, Juliet
Rehage, Steven
Rice, Candace
Rogers, Molly
Rosales, Jessica

Salzano, Susan

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362

Special Certification List

City State Zip

Miami FL 33126
Culter Bay FL 33190
Miami FL 33189
Tampa FL 33603
Orlando FL 32835
Miami FL 33180
Miami FL 33127
North Miami Beach FL 33162
Los Angeles CA 90027
Tampa FL 33605
Fort Lauderdale FL 33312
Orlando FL 32804
Orlando FL 32804
Miami FL 33155
Malibu CA 90265
Orlando FL 32839
Hollywood FL 33021
Pembroke Pines FL 33025
Miami Beach FL 33141
Hallandale Beach FL 33009
Bay Harbor Island FL 33154
Miami FL 33196
Miami FL 33128
Clermont FL 34711
Miami Beach FL 33139
Miami FL 333147
Delray Beach FL 33444

Phone 1
(305) 878-0346

(786) 247-2157
(305) 431-7476
(813) 474-6459
(407) 860-8239
(786) 543-3665
(786) 290-8381
(786) 262-4187
(323) 229-3356
(323) 350-3236
(954) 292-7007
(407) 575-2386
(407) 924-2122
(305) 778-8481
(917) 204-3693
(407) 269-0286
(305) 308-2784
(954) 614-9094
(760) 331-9525
(305) 684-1231
(305) 968-3787
(305) 338-3427
(786) 442-7787
(407) 256-6029
(646) 246-7200
(786) 487-2436

Phone 2

(323) 791-8851
(813) 412-4955
(954) 319-4611

(305) 666-5315

(407) 403-4103
(305) 308-2961

Email
bbortell16@gmail.com

cscaruso94@gmail.com
thewardrobegenie@gmail.com
maccurryart@gmail.com
ledacrfr@gmail.com
kdbackstagemiami@gmail.com
ninadjukich@me.com
Zelldrus@gmail.com
jfelz500@gmail.com
rustonhead@gmail.com
onsetsafetynet@gmail.com
constancecreate@gmail.com
celee1954@gmail.com
fl45terr@earthlink.net
pialinks2@mac.com
nsmentertainment@yahoo.com
olgameverden2012@gmail.com
knm_3@hotmail.com
jetsetcoco@yahoo.com
page.vaughn85@gmail.com
nuniporras@aol.com
julietbprimo@gmail.com
starehage@gmail.com
candacerice@me.com
mgrmgm@gmail.com

gljess2814@gmail.com

(954) 931-4159 (561) 243-2413 suesalzano@bellsouth.net

7/21/2021

Expiration
Date
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I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fax: 954-440-3362

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585

Special Certification List

Name City

Schnitzer, Carolyn
Smith Jr, Barnaby
Sonnenberg, Christine
Torres, Joesmarie
Varela, Natalie
Villalobos, Dylan
Safety Passport - C19 -
Binion, Terri

Bortell, Brooke

Cerrito, Ellen

Cordoba, Genesis
Delgobbo El Laden, Karoline
Felz, Jody

Haggerty, Page
Lassalle, Sara

Lee, Constance

Lee, Constance
Lemaire, Sherrie
Malatesta, Pia
Meverden, Olga

Murillo Carcamo, Krystel
O'Connell, Colleen
Parodi, Mele

Porras, Veronica

Primo, Juliet

Rehage, Steven

Rice, Candace

North Palm Beach
Winter Park
Orlando

Ruskin

Miami

Port Orange

State Zip
FL 33408
FL 32792
FL 32803
FL 33573
FL 33175
FL 32128

Phone 1
(305) 799-1041

(407) 353-8115
(407) 761-5485
(863) 231-4787
(786) 325-3659
(386) 795-1072

COVID-19 Prevention Training

ORLANDO
Miami

Margate

Miami

Miami

Los Angeles
Coconut Grove
Fort Lauderdale
Orlando
Orlando

Miami

Malibu
Hollywood
Pembroke Pines
Miami Beach
Miami

Bay Harbor Island
Miami

Miami

Clermont

FLA
FL
FL
FL
FL
CA
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
CA
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

32803
33126
33063
33189
33180
90027
33133
33312
32804
32804
33155
90265
33021
33025
33141
33131
33154
33196
33128
34711

(407) 896-7487
(305) 878-0346
(954) 650-6300
(305) 431-7476
(786) 543-3665
(323) 229-3356
(305) 439-6480
(954) 292-7007
(407) 575-2386
(407) 924-2122
(305) 778-8481
(917) 204-3693
(305) 308-2784
(954) 614-9094
(760) 331-9525
(305) 374-6601
(305) 968-3787
(305) 338-3427
(786) 442-7787
(407) 256-6029

Phone 2

(407) 702-6444

(323) 791-8851

(954) 319-4611

(305) 666-5315

(305) 308-2961

(305) 773-6763

Email
carolynschnitzer@gmail.com

bps4nyg@aol.com
cs_wardrobe@bellsouth.net
jfcostuming@gmail.com
natv18@bellsouth.net
DylanV08@aol.com

terribinion@gmail.com
bbortell16@gmail.com
joelenl2@comcast.net
thewardrobegenie@gmail.com
kdbackstagemiami@gmail.com
jfelz500@gmail.com
ppagey@aol.com
onsetsafetynet@gmail.com
constancecreate@gmail.com
celee1954@gmail.com
fl45terr@earthlink.net
pialinks2@mac.com
olgameverden2012@gmail.com
knm_3@hotmail.com
jetsetcoco@yahoo.com
natyparodi@mac.com
nuniporras@aol.com
julietbprimo@gmail.com
starehage@gmail.com

candacerice@me.com

7/21/2021

Expiration
Date
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3780 SW 30th Ave

Fax: 954-440-3362

Name
Rivera, Lila

Rivero, Amber
Rodriguez-Sanchez, Pauline
Rogers, Molly

Salzano, Susan

Schnitzer, Carolyn

Smith Jr, Barnaby
Sonnenberg, Christine
Stern, Shirah

Torres, Joesmarie
Villalobos, Emae

Volpi, Veronica

Safety Passport - HP1:
Bernhard, Rosemary
Binion, Terri

Bortell, Brooke

Caruso, Carolina

Del Castillo, Leda

Delgobbo El Laden, Karoline
Djukich, Maria

Estrada, Geneva

Felz, Jody

Lassalle, Sara

Lee, Constance

Lee, Constance

Malatesta, Pia

Mencia, Noah

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585

Special Certification List

City

Miami Gardens
Cutler Bay
Miami Springs
Miami Beach
Delray Beach
North Palm Beach
Winter Park
Orlando
Aventura
Ruskin

Port Orange

Miami Beach

State Zip
FL 33169
FL 33189
FL 33166
FL 33139
FL 33444
FL 33408
FL 32792
FL 32803
FL 33160
FL 33573
FL 32128
FL 33140

Harassment Protection 1

Pompano Beach
ORLANDO
Miami

Culter Bay
Orlando

Miami

Miami

North Miami Beach

Los Angeles
Fort Lauderdale
Orlando
Orlando

Malibu

Orlando

FL
FLA
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
CA
FL
FL
FL
CA
FL

33060
32803
33126
33190
32835
33180
33127
33162
90027
33312
32804
32804
90265
32839

Phone 1
(954) 557-7569

(786) 543-7892
(305) 562-0610
(646) 246-7200
(954) 931-4159
(305) 799-1041
(407) 353-8115
(407) 761-5485
(917) 439-3901
(863) 231-4787
(386) 852-2310

(786) 554-5105

(954) 224-3618
(407) 896-7487
(305) 878-0346
(786) 247-2157
(407) 860-8239
(786) 543-3665
(786) 290-8381
(786) 262-4187
(323) 229-3356
(954) 292-7007
(407) 575-2386
(407) 924-2122
(917) 204-3693

Phone 2

(305) 885-6608

(561) 243-2413

(407) 702-6444

(386) 304-1193

(323) 791-8851
(954) 319-4611

Email
lila@lilanikole.com

ambernrivero@gmail.com
pristyle@aol.com
mgrmgm@gmail.com
suesalzano@bellsouth.net
carolynschnitzer@gmail.com
bps4nyg@aol.com
cs_wardrobe@bellsouth.net
shirahstern@yahoo.com
jfcostuming@gmail.com
emaevi@aol.com

vero@veronicavolpi.com

stuntconnection@yahoo.com
terribinion@gmail.com
bbortelll6@gmail.com
cscaruso94@gmail.com
ledacrfr@gmail.com
kdbackstagemiami@gmail.com
ninadjukich@me.com
Zelldrus@gmail.com
jfelz500@gmail.com
onsetsafetynet@gmail.com
constancecreate@gmail.com
celee1954@gmail.com

pialinks2@mac.com

(407) 269-0286 (407) 403-4103 nsmentertainment@yahoo.com

7/21/2021

Expiration
Date
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I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362

Name City State Zip

Meverden, Olga Hollywood FL 33021
Murillo Carcamo, Krystel Pembroke Pines FL 33025
O'Connell, Colleen Miami Beach FL 33141
Page Jr., Vaughn Hallandale Beach FL 33009
Primo, Juliet Miami FL 33196
Rosales, Jessica Miami FL 333147
Villalobos, Dylan Port Orange FL 32128
Safety Passport - HP2: Harassment Protection 2
Bernhard, Rosemary Pompano Beach FL 33060
Cordoba, Genesis Miami FL 33189
Felz, Jody Los Angeles CA 90027

Porras, Veronica Bay Harbor Island FL 33154

Primo, Juliet Miami FL 33196
Rehage, Steven Miami FL 33128
Rice, Candace Clermont FL 34711
Rogers, Molly Miami Beach FL 33139
Salzano, Susan Delray Beach FL 33444
Smith Jr, Barnaby Winter Park FL 32792
Sonnenberg, Christine Orlando FL 32803
Torres, Joesmarie Ruskin FL 33573

Safety Passport - I: Respiratory Protection
Smith Jr, Barnaby Winter Park FL 32792
Safety Passport - P: Hazard Communication
Smith Jr, Barnaby Winter Park FL 32792
Scenic Paint 101 - Local 477 Training Program

Curry, Mary-Alice Tampa FL 33603

Phone 1

(305) 308-2784 (305) 308-2961 olgameverden2012@gmail.com

(954) 614-9094
(760) 331-9525
(305) 684-1231
(305) 338-3427
(786) 487-2436
(386) 795-1072

(954) 224-3618
(305) 431-7476
(323) 229-3356
(305) 968-3787
(305) 338-3427
(786) 442-7787
(407) 256-6029
(646) 246-7200
(954) 931-4159
(407) 353-8115
(407) 761-5485
(863) 231-4787

(407) 353-8115

(407) 353-8115

(813) 474-6459

Special Certification List

Phone 2

(323) 791-8851

(561) 243-2413
(407) 702-6444

(407) 702-6444

(407) 702-6444

Email

knm_3@hotmail.com
jetsetcoco@yahoo.com
page.vaughn85@gmail.com
julietbprimo@gmail.com
gljess2814@gmail.com
DylanV08@aol.com

stuntconnection@yahoo.com
thewardrobegenie@gmail.com
jfelz500@gmail.com
nuniporras@aol.com
julietbprimo@gmail.com
starehage@gmail.com
candacerice@me.com
mgrmgm@gmail.com
suesalzano@bellsouth.net
bps4nyg@aol.com
cs_wardrobe@bellsouth.net

jfcostuming@gmail.com

bps4nyg@aol.com

bps4nyg@aol.com

maccurryart@gmail.com

7/21/2021

Expiration
Date
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I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362

Name City State Zip Phonel
Scenic Signwriting for Hollywood - Local 477 Training Program
Bernhard, Rosemary Pompano Beach FL 33060 (954) 224-3618
Curry, Mary-Alice Tampa FL 33603 (813) 474-6459
SyncOnSet for the Costume Department

Cerrito, Ellen Margate FL 33063 (954) 650-6300

Lassalle, Sara Fort Lauderdale FL 33312 (954) 292-7007

Lemaire, Sherrie Miami FL 33155 (305) 778-8481
Primo, Juliet Miami FL 33196  (305) 338-3427
Rice, Candace Clermont FL 34711  (407) 256-6029
Rodriguez-Sanchez, Pauline Miami Springs FL 33166  (305) 562-0610

Salzano, Susan Delray Beach FL 33444  (954) 931-4159

Silveyra, Sofia Miami Beach FL 33140 (305) 496-0303
SyncOnSet for the Set Decorating Department

Bortell, Brooke Miami FL 33126  (305) 878-0346

Special Certification List

Phone 2

(954) 319-4611
(305) 666-5315

(305) 885-6608
(561) 243-2413

7/21/2021

Email

stuntconnection@yahoo.com

maccurryart@gmail.com

joelenl2@comcast.net
onsetsafetynet@gmail.com
fl45terr@earthlink.net
julietbprimo@gmail.com
candacerice@me.com
pristyle@aol.com
suesalzano@bellsouth.net

ssilveyra@mac.com

bbortelll6@gmail.com

Expiration
Date
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